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INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITIONAL VALUES

Ingredients: potatoes, sunflower oil, modified potato

starch, rice flour, salt, dextrin, raising agent (E450,

Grip 'n Dip 600 g - Fries - Aviko Balkans

FRIES
GRIP ‘N DIP 600 G

Extra crispy U-shaped fries for dippin’

Aviko Grip 'n Dip fries have a unique U-shape cut, making them
perfect for scooping up sauces. Perfect as an addition to a dish
as well for a quick and tasty snack! Thanks to a special gluten-
free coating, Grip 'n Dip fries stay warm and crispy for longer.

Check out also our other extra crispy fries - Super Crunch!

E500), maltodextrin, thickener (E415), turmeric, color:

paprika extract

Nutritional values per 100 g:

Allergens
Proteins
Calories
Number of kd
Fat
Carbohydrates

PRODUCT INFORMATION

EAN-Code Foil
EAN-Code Box
Product code
Shelf life
Weight per piece

2,2 g
151 kcal
634 kJ
49g
23 g

8710449953714
8710449953721
808870

24 months

PREPARING METHOD

Fryer Airfryer

175°C 200°C
3,5-5 min 12 min
LOGISTICS DATA
Boxes per pallet 126
Boxes per layer g9
Layers per pallet 14
Pallet height 176 cm
Volume per box 6
Package weight 600 g
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